136 Port Wakefield Road, CAVAN SA 5094
Ph. 08 8262 7170  Fax. 08 8262 6123
▪ STUB C/W N.W.P
▪ STUB C/W HUB
▪ AXLE C/W N.W.P
▪ AXLE C/W HUB
STUBS & AXLES
STUBS TO SUIT STD (‘A’ TYPE) (LM) BEARING
(1000KG PER PAIR CARRYING CAPACITY)
PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH
39R8A
39MM RND STUB c/w 3/4” NUT, WASHER
& PIN
Suit Bearing Combination LM11949 & LM67048
Grade of Steel: 1045
UP TO 8”
39R9A UP TO 9”
39R10A UP TO 10”
39R12A UP TO 12”
40S8A
40MM SQ STUB c/w 3/4” NUT, WASHER &
PIN
Suit Bearing Combination LM11949 & LM67048
Grade of Steel: 1045
UP TO 8”
40S9A UP TO 9”
40S10A UP TO 10”
40S12A UP TO 12”
STUBS
ENQUIRIES TO: EMAIL: sales@satrailer.com.au       PHONE: 08 8262 7170       FAX: 08 8262 6123
PLEASE NOTE : FOR ALL ABOVE PART NO. WE ONLY USE AUSTRALIAN STEEL
(SQ STUB)
(RND STUB)
STUBS TO SUIT H/D (‘B’ TYPE) (SLIMLINE) BEARING
 (1250KG PER PAIR CARRYING CAPACITY)
PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH
50R8B
50MM RND STUB c/w 7/8” NUT, WASHER
& PIN
Suit Bearing Combination LM12749 & L68149
Grade of Steel: 1045
UP TO 8”
50R9B UP TO 9”
50R10B UP TO 10”
50R12B UP TO 12”
45S8B
45MM SQ STUB c/w 7/8” NUT, WASHER &
PIN
Suit Bearing Combination LM12749 & L68149
Grade of Steel: 1045
UP TO 8”
45S9B UP TO 9”
45S10B UP TO 10”
45S12B UP TO 12”
50S8B
50MM SQ STUB c/w 7/8” NUT, WASHER &
PIN
Suit Bearing Combination LM12749 & L68149
Grade of Steel: 1045
UP TO 8”
50S9B UP TO 9”
50S10B UP TO 10”
50S12B UP TO 12”
ENQUIRIES TO: EMAIL: sales@satrailer.com.au       PHONE: 08 8262 7170       FAX: 08 8262 6123
STUBS
PLEASE NOTE : FOR ALL ABOVE PART NO. WE ONLY USE AUSTRALIAN STEEL
(SQ STUB)
(RND STUB)
PART NO. DESCRIPTION CARRYING
CAPACITY
45P12 45MM SQ X 12" PARALLEL STUB C/W 1” NUT,
WASHER & PIN
Suit Bearing Combination L68149/10 & L68149/10
Grade of Steel: 1045
800KG
50P12 50MM SQ X 12” PARALLEL STUB C/W 1” NUT,
WASHER & PIN
Suit Bearing Combination L68149/10 & L68149/10
Grade of Steel: 1045
800KG
56D12 56MM RND x 12" "D" TYPE STUB C/W 1” NUT,
WASHER  & PIN
Suit Bearing Combination LM29749/10 & LM67048/10
Grade of Steel: 1045
850KG
50D12 50MM SQ x 12" "D" TYPE STUB C/W 1” NUT,
WASHER & PIN
Suit Bearing Combination LM29749/10 & LM67048/10
Grade of Steel: 1045
850KG
50E12 50MM SQ X 16” 2 TON LIGHT DUTY STUB C/W
1” NUT, WASHER & PIN
Suit Bearing Combination 15123/15245 & HR30210J
Grade of Steel: 1045
1000KG
63E16 63MM SQ X 16” 2.25 TON STUB C/W 1” NUT,
WASHER & PIN
Suit Bearing Combination 15123/15245 & HR30210J
Grade of Steel: 1045
1125KG
63F16 63MM SQ X 16” 3 TON STUB C/W 1.1/4” NUT,
WASHER & PIN
Suit Bearing Combination 29749/10 & HR30210J
Grade of Steel: 1045
1500KG
ENQUIRIES TO: EMAIL: sales@satrailer.com.au       PHONE: 08 8262 7170       FAX: 08 8262 6123
STUBS
PLEASE NOTE : FOR ALL ABOVE PART NO. WE ONLY USE AUSTRALIAN STEEL
STUBS TO SUIT “D” TYPE BEARINGS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
56D12HT5 56MM RND x 12" "D" TYPE STUB c/w
HUB ASS.
Suit Bearing Combination LM29749 & LM67048
Grade of Steel: 1045
TLC/5
56D12HT6 TLC/6
50D12HT5 50MM SQ x 12" "D" TYPE STUB c/w HUB
ASS.
Suit Bearing Combination LM29749 & LM67048
Grade of Steel: 1045
TLC/5
50D12HT6 TLC/6
STUBS TO SUIT PARALLEL BEARINGS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
45P12HF
45MM SQ x 12" PARALLEL STUB c/w
HUB ASS.
Suit Bearing Combination L68149 & L68149
Grade of Steel: 1045
FORD
45P12HT5 TLC/5
45P12HT6 TLC/6
50P12HF
50MM SQ x 12" PARALLEL STUB c/w
HUB ASS.
Suit Bearing Combination L68149 & L68149
 Grade of Steel: 1045
FORD
50P12HT5 TLC/5
50P12HT6 TLC/6
ENQUIRIES TO: EMAIL: sales@satrailer.com.au       PHONE: 08 8262 7170       FAX: 08 8262 6123
STUB
FITTED WITH HUB
PLEASE NOTE : FOR ALL ABOVE PART NO. WE ONLY USE AUSTRALIAN STEEL
STUD PATTERN
STUD PATTERN
STUBS TO SUIT 2 TON BEARINGS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
50E12HT5 50MM SQ x 16" 2 TON L/D STUB c/w
HUB ASS.
Suit Bearing Combination 15123/45 & HR30210
Grade of Steel: 1045
TLC/5
50E12HT6 TLC/6
STUD PATTERN
ENQUIRIES TO: EMAIL: sales@satrailer.com.au       PHONE: 08 8262 7170       FAX: 08 8262 6123
PLEASE NOTE : FOR ALL ABOVE PART NO. WE ONLY USE AUSTRALIAN STEEL
STUB
FITTED WITH HUB
STUBS TO SUIT 2.25 TON BEARINGS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
63E16HT5 63MM SQ x 16" 2.25 TON STUB c/w HUB
ASS. (2.25 TON PER PAIR)
Suit Bearing Combination 15123/45 & HR30210
Grade of Steel: 1045
TLC/5
63E16HT6 TLC/6
STUD PATTERN
STUBS TO SUIT 3 TON BEARINGS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
63F16HT5 63MM SQ x 16" 3 TON STUB c/w HUB
(3 TON PER PAIR)
Suit Bearing Combination LM29749 & HR30210
Grade of Steel: 1045
TLC/5
63F16HT6 TLC/6
STUD PATTERN
AXLE TO SUIT STD (‘A’ TYPE) (LM) BEARINGS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH
39RAOA72 39MM RND [A] AXLE ONLY c/w
NUTS, WASHER & PIN
Suit Bearing Combination
 LM11949 & LM67048
Grade of Steel: 1045
UP TO 72”
39RAOA84 UP TO 84”
39RAOA96 UP TO 96”
40SAOA72 40MM SQ [A] AXLE ONLY c/w
NUTS, WASHER & PIN
Suit Bearing Combination
 LM11949 & LM67048
Grade of Steel: 1045
UP TO 72”
40SAOA84 UP TO 84”
40SAOA96 UP TO 96”
ENQUIRIES TO: EMAIL: sales@satrailer.com.au       PHONE: 08 8262 7170       FAX: 08 8262 6123
AXLE ONLY
PLEASE NOTE : FOR ALL ABOVE PART NO. WE ONLY USE AUSTRALIAN STEEL
SQUARE AXLE
ROUND AXLE
*PLEASE NOTE: THE PHOTOS SHOWN ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSE ONLY*
AXLE TO SUIT HD (‘B’ TYPE) (SLIMLINE) BEARINGS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH
50RAOB72 50MM RND [B] AXLE ONLY c/w
NUTS, WASHER & PIN
Suit Bearing Combination
LM12749 & L68149
Grade of Steel: 1045
UP TO 72”
50RAOB84 UP TO 84”
50RAOB96 UP TO 96”
45SAOB72 45MM SQ [B] AXLE ONLY c/w
NUTS, WASHER & PIN
Suit Bearing Combination
LM12749 & L68149
Grade of Steel: 1045
UP TO 72”
45SAOB84 UP TO 84”
45SAOB96 UP TO 96”
50SAOB72 50MM SQ [B] AXLE ONLY c/w
NUTS, WASHER & PIN
Suit Bearing Combination
 LM12749 & L68149
Grade of Steel: 1045
UP TO 72”
50SAOB84 UP TO 84”
50SAOB96 UP TO 96”
ENQUIRIES TO: EMAIL: sales@satrailer.com.au       PHONE: 08 8262 7170       FAX: 08 8262 6123
AXLE’S
PLEASE NOTE : FOR ALL ABOVE PART NO. WE ONLY USE AUSTRALIAN STEEL
AXLE ONLY
SQUARE AXLE
ROUND AXLE
*PLEASE NOTE: THE PHOTOS SHOWN ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSE ONLY*
AXLE TO SUIT 'D' TYPE BEARINGS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH
56DAO72 56MM RND "D" TYPE AXLE ONLY
c/w NUTS, WASHER & PIN
Suit Bearing Combination
LM29749 & LM67048
Grade of Steel: 1045
UP TO 72”
56DAO84 UP TO 84”
56DAO96 UP TO 96”
50DAO72 50MM SQ "D" TYPE AXLE ONLY
c/w NUTS, WASHER & PIN
Suit Bearing Combination
LM29749 & LM67048
Grade of Steel: 1045
UP TO 72”
50DAO84 UP TO 84”
50DAO96 UP TO 96”
ENQUIRIES TO: EMAIL: sales@satrailer.com.au       PHONE: 08 8262 7170       FAX: 08 8262 6123
AXLE ONLY
PLEASE NOTE : FOR ALL ABOVE PART NO. WE ONLY USE AUSTRALIAN STEEL
*PLEASE NOTE: THE PHOTOS SHOWN ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSE ONLY*
AXLE TO SUIT PARALLEL BEARINGS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH
45PAO72 45MM SQ x 72" PARALLEL AXLE
ONLY c/w NUTS, WASHER & PIN
Suit Bearing Combination
 L68149 & L68149
 Grade of Steel: 1045
UP TO 72”
45PAO84 UP TO 84”
45PAO96 UP TO 96”
50PAO72 50MM SQ x 72" PARALLEL AXLE
ONLY c/w NUTS, WASHER & PIN
Suit Bearing Combination
L68149 & L68149
Grade of Steel: 1045
UP TO 72”
50PAO84 UP TO 84”
50PAO96 UP TO 96”
SQUARE AXLE
SQUARE AXLE
ROUND AXLE
ENQUIRIES TO: EMAIL: sales@satrailer.com.au       PHONE: 08 8262 7170       FAX: 08 8262 6123
AXLE’S
PLEASE NOTE : FOR ALL ABOVE PART NO. WE ONLY USE AUSTRALIAN STEEL
AXLE ONLY
AXLE TO SUIT 3 TON BEARINGS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH
63FAO72 63MM SQ 3 TON AXLE ONLY c/w
NUTS, WASHER & PIN
Suit Bearing Combination
LM29749 & HR30210
Grade of Steel: 1045
UP TO 72”
63FAO84 UP TO 84”
63FAO96 UP TO 96”
SQUARE AXLE
*PLEASE NOTE: THE PHOTOS SHOWN ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSE ONLY*
AXLE TO SUIT 2 & 2.25 TON BEARINGS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH
50EAO72 50MM SQ  2 TON L/D AXLE ONLY
c/w NUTS, WASHER & PIN
Suit Bearing Combination
15123/45 & HR30210
Grade of Steel: 1045
UP TO 72”
50EAO84 UP TO 84”
50EAO96 UP TO 96”
63EAO72 63MM SQ 2.25 TON AXLE ONLY
c/w NUTS, WASHER & PIN
Suit Bearing Combination
15123/45 & HR30210
Grade of Steel: 1045
UP TO 72”
63EAO84 UP TO 84”
63EAO96 UP TO 96”
SQUARE AXLE
ENQUIRIES TO: EMAIL: sales@satrailer.com.au       PHONE: 08 8262 7170       FAX: 08 8262 6123
AXLES WITH HUBS
PLEASE NOTE : FOR ALL ABOVE PART NO. WE ONLY USE AUSTRALIAN STEEL
AXLE C/W BLACK HUB TO SUIT STD (‘A’ TYPE) (LM) BEARINGS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH
39RT5A72 39MM RND [A] AXLE & HUBS
TO SUIT HT
Suit Bearing Combination
LM11949 & LM67048
Grade of Steel: 1045
UP TO 72”
39RT5A84 UP TO 84”
39RT5A96 UP TO 96”
39RQ5A72 39MM RND [A] AXLE & HUB
TO SUIT  HQ
Suit Bearing Combination
LM11949 & LM67048
 Grade of Steel: 1045
UP TO 72”
39RQ5A84 UP TO 84”
39RQ5A96 UP TO 96”
39RF5A72 39MM RND [A] AXLE & HUB
TO SUIT  FORD
Suit Bearing Combination
LM11949 & LM67048
Grade of Steel: 1045
UP TO 72”
39RF5A84 UP TO 84”
39RF5A96 UP TO 96”
39RCD5A72 39MM RND [A] AXLE & HUB
TO SUIT COMMODORE
Suit Bearing Combination
 LM11949 & LM67048
 Grade of Steel: 1045
UP TO 72”
39RCD5A84 UP TO 84”
39RCD5A96 UP TO 96”
39RG4A72 39MM RND [A] AXLE & HUB
TO SUIT  GEMINI
Suit Bearing Combination
 LM11949 & LM67048
 Grade of Steel: 1045
UP TO 72”
39RG4A84 UP TO 84”
39RG4A96 UP TO 96”
ENQUIRIES TO: EMAIL: sales@satrailer.com.au       PHONE: 08 8262 7170       FAX: 08 8262 6123
PLEASE NOTE : FOR ALL ABOVE PART NO. WE ONLY USE AUSTRALIAN STEEL
AXLE C/W BLACK HUB TO SUIT STD (‘A’ TYPE) (LM) BEARINGS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH
39RM4A72
39MM RND [A] AXLE & HUB
TO SUIT  MINI
Suit Bearing Combination
LM11949 & LM67048
 Grade of Steel: 1045
UP TO 72”
39RM4A84 UP TO 84”
39RM4A96 UP TO 96”
39RD4A72 39MM RND [A] AXLE & HUB
TO SUIT  DATSUN
Suit Bearing Combination
LM11949 & LM67048
Grade of Steel: 1045
UP TO 72”
39RD4A84 UP TO 84”
39RD4A96 UP TO 96”
39RC4A72 39MM RND [A] AXLE & HUB
TO SUIT CORTINA
Suit Bearing Combination
 LM11949 & LM67048
 Grade of Steel: 1045
UP TO 72”
39RC4A84 UP TO 84”
39RC4A96 UP TO 96”
39R4MA72 39MM RND [A] AXLE & HUB
TO SUIT MAZDA
Suit Bearing Combination
 LM11949 & LM67048
 Grade of Steel: 1045
UP TO 72”
39R4MA84 UP TO 84”
39R4MA96 UP TO 96”
39R4HA72 39MM RND [A] AXLE & HUB
TO SUIT HONDA
Suit Bearing Combination
 LM11949 & LM67048
 Grade of Steel: 1045
UP TO 72”
39R4HA84 UP TO 84”
39R4HA96 UP TO 96”
AXLES WITH HUBS